
Roster & Handicap ReportJanuary 8, 2018 9-Ball
02107 Break-Suru
FROM : 

9
6
5
3
2
2
6
4

03834
05182
06977
07415
08793
08773
08253
05935

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Kawasaki, OL

N 8888

Sato, Takanori
Nara, Junichiro
Terada, Yusuke
Hishinuma, Tomoe
Togo, Atsushi
Enomoto, Hiroya
Takamoto, Masahiro
Suenaga, Hayata

02401 MAIAM
FROM : 

6
8
4
4
4
6
4
2

06997
02288
04079
05990
03640
07275
07680
04752

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Hagisawa, Ichiro
Miura, Tomokazu
Kimura, Yusuke
Hayashi, Mitsuharu
Ito, Takayuki
Endo, Tsubasa
Manno, Taishi
Yoshii, Tetsuo

02504 KOMARI JAPAN
FROM : 

6
4
2
9
6
7
3
2

05826
08241
08242
01765
02317
06075
09014
08788

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Hino, Kenta
Watanabe, Takumi
Senoo, Mariko
Hatayama, Seiki
Okawa, Aya
Ma, Xiaowei
Kuga, Yusuke
Yamada, Nobuhiro

02601 Hide Out boko
FROM : 

5
9
4
4
3
2
2
4

03496
08851
08859
06861
08860
06731
09346
09150

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Tokyo, 29

N 8888

Kanto, Yoshinori
Hirasawa, Hidekatsu
Hirotada, Yuuma
Suganuma, Kazuhiro
Nishida, Kimihiko
Okubo, Fumi
Hirasawa, Reiko
Soyano, Yoshiaki

02704 AIMS
FROM : 

9
6
5
6
2
2
3
1

09399
09400
09401
09402
09403
09404
01677
09405

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Okuda, Atsuhiro
Oyama, Mafumi
Kaneko, Yudai
Inukai, Takashi
Nishijima, Serena
Arai, Hideaki
Ishihama, Seiki
Ishihama, Hitomi

03108 INOCHI-DAIJINI
FROM : 

3
2
9
6
7
3
3
4

08490
08834
05985
05969
07828
08823
08824
09375

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Kobayashi, Naoto
Yamamoto, Akio
Iura, Taisuke
Yokote, Ryo
Nakanomae, Kosuke
Asano, Okitaka
Iwamoto, Yuya
Okochi, Kazuki

04107 GAMBA OSAKI
FROM : 

6
9
5
3
3
4
3
3

04673
00489
02292
03573
06745
05631
06746
07456

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Osaki, Kaoru
Araki, Ai
Nagashima, Kazuko
Kondo, Kumi
Masuda, Osamu
Kurita, Yosuke
Namekawa, Maki
Fukushima, Yuki

04109 Kuro.Place
FROM : 

4
4
2
3
3
3
9
9

04824
04572
06740
08895
08896
09417
06107
05617

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Naito, Naoko
Takasugi, Takashi
Sagai, Atsuko
Tsutsui, Koichi
Sawada, Hiroyuki
Kurosaki, Daisuke
Ando, Hiromoto
Okuma, Yoshifusa

04307 Jr.Rocks
FROM : 

9
6
3
1
2
5
6
4

05133
09421
09422
09423
09464
09465
09466
09579

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 

N 8888

Itagaki, Yoshio
Akiba, Shojiro
Hayashi, Masanari
Yoshida, Katsue
Kuwabara, Megumi
Qin, Jian Tong
Zhu, Yan Hui
Negishi, Sanae

04402 Sushi Nights
FROM : 

7
9
3
3
2
6
1

07477
07465
09426
09297
09427
07682
09299

*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 

N 8888

Endo, Yoshiteru
Endo, Tetsuya
Ikeda, Masanori
Sato, Masamichi
Hasegawa, Saori
Minoike, Shinichi
Hasegawa, Emiko

04606 miel
FROM : 

1
2
3
3
4
5
7
7

09445
08810
08809
05599
06415
08149
03460
03824

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Sanada, Ayaka
Yabuuchi, Haruhi
Sato, Ayako
Murakami, Fumika
Izuchi, Chihiro
Kawai, Kazuaki
Kasuya, Rio
Maru, Tadaaki

04611 Englishman
FROM : 

9
2
2
2
8
2

00983
06492
06493
07785
01971
04014

*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 

N 8888

Usui, Takahiko
Sakaguchi, Yuri
Ito, Kozue
Otsuka, Misato
Dogoshi, Akira
Takizawa, Shunji

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJanuary 8, 2018 9-Ball
04803 titanium
FROM : 

9
6
5
5
4
4
3
2

02890
08237
09059
09060
04552
08610
05817
09058

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Shinagawa-ku, 29

N 8888

Odagiri, Toshiki
Kishi, Taiki
Egawa, Atsushi
Isogai, Shingo
Watanabe, Tomoko
Ichikawa, Mina
Takashima, Naoki
Haruta, Akiko

04906 Side Stars
FROM : 

8
7
4
4
5
6
2
3

06338
08289
03416
08661
05792
02913
09052
09578

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Kishida, Kengo
Hirai, Takayuki
Goto, Tatsuya
Kurosawa, Yurii
Nagaoka, Yuta
Takahashi, Nanami
Okuyama, Mami
Saito, Yuki

06005 TFF - with B
FROM : 

9
4
4
3
5
6
4
2

00105
08150
06942
07056
07057
07058
06820
03380

*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Horino, Hideki
Ogura, Youta
Watanabe, Yamato
Awai, Shuji
Maruyama, Shigetaka
Tsukamoto, Koji
Nakanishi, Yusuke
Nishino, Eriko

06203 Bacchus
FROM : 

9
5
5
2
2
6
2
2

01847
03360
04501
05831
07979
08159
09273
09463

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 

N 8888

Matsumoto, Tohru
Kimura, Jun
Iwata, Sumie
Hata, Naoki
Jinno, Ai
Sakai, Mikihiko
Kondo, Ryota
Masuda, Junpei

06401 NSS
FROM : 

5
3
3
4
7
2
3
7

05147
08209
08210
08211
02423
02946
08477
00389

*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Tokyo, 29

N 8888

Nishiyama, Akiyuki
Koiwai, Sho
Ogawa, Kyohei
Hagiwara, Ken
Okuno, Natsuko
Kobayashi, Minami
Imai, Atsushi
Yamamoto, Tatsuya

06409 Corner Pocket
FROM : 

5
4
5
3
8
5
3
3

02952
00050
00428
00582
00206
01726
05895
03846

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Tokyo, 29

N 8888

Tamura, Misa
Sato, Fumio
Kawanaka, Aya
Hanawa, Tetsushi
Goto, Kazuhiko
Imaizumi, Kiyoshi
Hori, Masanobu
Inoue, Yuichi

06504 Terkos
FROM : 

7
7
3
3
2
7
3
4

07477
09295
09296
09297
09298
07592
08201
08122

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Endo, Yoshiteru
Tanabe, Shintaro
Wakasa, Jo
Sato, Masamichi
Tanaka, Hiroki
Nakamura, Kazuki
Saruta, Yuko
Watanabe, Tamiko

06705 Mushi-no-Iki
FROM : 

7
3
6
4
6
3
4
6

00618
05755
05737
06179
04290
04525
07751
09324

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 

N 8888

Sumiya, Takayuki
Inazuka, Naomi
Inazuka, Yukio
Mii, Marie
Yoshikawa, Takayasu
Yoshikawa, Kana
Ohno, Kei
Takeuchi, Yuta

06711 Tora.e-mon
FROM : 

5
8
4
4
3
3
2
3

08207
05870
08205
08206
08597
09186
09327
08013

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 

N 8888

Sugita, Kira
Saito, Shotaro
Ariyoshi, Tokuaki
Tonomura, Takuya
Suzuki, Kenya
Takahira, Junichi
Ishida, Ayuna
Hamaoka, Tamiya

06807 BUS GAS BOMBERS
FROM : 

7
8
5
4
5
3
2
2

06837
06836
05340
06943
07941
06838
08511
08020

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Uchida, Isao
Tanaka, Masamichi
Ota, Norio
Shibuya, Tatsunori
Munakata, Takashi
Kokubu, Hiroshi
Moriya, Masayuki
Uchida, Seiichi

06809 CTR High-Ball
FROM : 

6
6
4
4
2
7
3
3

05849
05856
06187
09130
08614
09305
06844
09306

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Ichikawa, 03

N 8888

Yasui, Satoshi
Arigaya, Hiroshi
Shimotani, Tetsuya
Tachibana, Hiroaki
Tsubaki, Tomoko
Oguri, Kunihiko
Mariko, Saki
Tasaki, Taiki

23104 JiyukukanAC Senbonzakura
FROM : 

4
8
5
3
4
2
7
2

06325
07412
06333
06930
07820
08864
03180
09024

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Saitama, 23

N 8888

Miyagawa, Takahiro
Chiba, Naoyoshi
Nakano, Shuichiro
Yamagishi, Akito
Ono, Yoshihisa
Ichihara, Shinsuke
Murayama, Hiromi
Chiba, Mayumi

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJanuary 8, 2018 9-Ball
23205 ilechi Naxx
FROM : 

7
7
6
2
5
2
4
2

02366
09171
06483
09047
09354
09353
09352
09580

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Matsudo, 03

N 8888

Ohashi, Hajime
Uematsu, Akiko
Hara, Kazuki
Kawamura, Hiroko
Noda, Tomonori
Iizuka, Juri
Wang, Baoxing
Agatsuma, Takuya

26101 Jelly Roll
FROM : 

6
9
4
3
7
4
2
5

02711
02400
03957
05604
03245
09236
09474
02705

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Ageo, 23

N 8888

Mitarai, Katsuhito
Kanai, Kazunobu
Suwa, Naoko
Tsuchiya, Kenta
Hoshino, Atsushi
Fujitsuka, Akane
Yabe, Masahiko
Hirata, Tsuyoshi

26304 TRE666
FROM : 

7
8
4
5
3
3
2
4

02383
02374
03031
07630
05702
05700
08627
02382

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Chiba, 03

N 8888

Akiba, Masaaki
Matsukawa, Junya
Ito, Toshikazu
Yoshida, Yuki
Ajima, Taichiro
Suzuki, Nobuaki
Furukawa, Ai
Ishida, Taiki

26603 Enjoy SIDE NINE
FROM : 

2
6
5
9
2
3
3
2

02965
09240
09239
09469
09470
08785
09471
09238

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Yokohama, OL

N 9999

Sakimura, Naoko
Sasaki, Ritsuru
Baba, Tomoyasu
Suzuki, Jun
Wada, Akira
Matsumoto, Katsumi
Suzuki, Masamitsu
Togai, Takemune

26704 RingMid
FROM : 

5
5
4
3
2
9
7
1

05477
04653
02839
08490
04654
02852
04665
09592

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Atsugi, OL

N 8888

Mihara, Yuta
Katsuma, Hayato
Tani, Kyoko
Kobayashi, Naoto
Katsuma, Aiko
Tsutsui, Toshihide
Sei, Kensuke
Shirota, Megumi

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJanuary 8, 2018 8-Open
81104 Purple Heart Battalion
FROM : 

7
7
4
3
4
3
3
3

01257
02412
02168
05810
05839
02706
08491
08731

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Ageo, 23

O 8888

Matsuoka, Yusuke
Sasho, Masahiko
Tanaka, Hisae
Hishinuma, Saori
Sasho, Megumi
Sasho, Misayo
Kurimoto, Akane
Shimizu, Taro

82102 EIGHTY SEVEN
FROM : 

4
5
3
5
7
5
3
3

05714
08567
06981
01760
08274
09193
09194
09195

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 

O 8888

Ito, Kei
Moriyama, Yoshito
Makihara, Hatasu
Narishige, Kenichi
Sakaide, Junichi
Yamada, Katsuhito
Kato, Miwa
Tanaka, Kumiko

86102 High - Lows
FROM : 

7
6
5
4
3
3
2
3

04652
03242
07097
00642
05895
04765
03846
04179

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

O 8888

Ozaki, Yumi
Saotome, Jun
Matsumoto, Shota
Ninomiya, Takashi
Hori, Masanobu
Sasaki, Yoshiko
Inoue, Yuichi
Fujita, Aki

86207 Mr.8
FROM : 

7
6
2
3
5
3
6
5

06490
08237
07848
08610
07849
09257
04040
06908

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Shinagawa-ku, 29

O 8888

Kyo, Gen
Kishi, Taiki
Tse, Pui Ting
Ichikawa, Mina
Yashiro, Motoki
Eyama, Yuya
Kamewari, Syou
Kawai, Keita

86211 marimo
FROM : 

4
7
7
4
3
3
3
5

01702
00117
02196
03209
05622
05626
00928
04643

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Shinagawa-ku, 29

O 9999

Kamimura, Masako
Takashima, Koichi
Komazaki, Takeshi
Kaihara, Joe
Hayashida, Yusuke
Fujimoto, Takuro
Shimizu, Koichiro
Ueno, Yuki

86404 Terrible twos
FROM : 

7
7
5
3
3
2
2
4

08008
03449
02114
04116
09038
08487
09315
07471

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 

O 8888

Kawakita, Munenori
Goubaru, Isamu
Azechi, Misa
Hayashi, Yoshikazu
Kazama, Miyuki
Hiramaru, Misa
Nagahashi, Maki
Shibasaki, Yasushi

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


